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020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 

LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 
COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION 
NATIONWIDE ADVISORY SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 
LACRETA D REED 
DHS 
OKLAHOMA STUDENT LOAN 
OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN 
LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE 
J D MUSTAIN NEIGHBORHOOD 

2001 ~ 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
215143 
216661 
216759 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 

BFI WASTE SERVICES 

THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC 
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND 

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION 
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 

_ CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 

PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES 

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION 
AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER 
AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN 
LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO 
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 

YMCA 

ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC 

2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
215261 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 
020531 

DEMCO 
LAW LIBRARY 
LAW LIBRARY 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA 
BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND 
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK 
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION 
HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS 
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA 
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY 
J. DENNIS SEMLER 
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION 
LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 

PREMIUMS 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
NATIONWIDE IRA 
S/T DISABILITY 
PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 

RENTALS & LEASES 
COMMUNICATION REPAIR 
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT 
PAYROLL 
FED WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 
PEHP 

PLAN 401(A) 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 
CREDIT UNION 
ANNUITY 
PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 

YMCA 
S/T DISABILITY 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

FED WH TAX 

STATE WH TAX 
FICA 

HI FICA TAX 

RETIREMENT 

PEHP 
PLAN 401(A) 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

PREMIUMS 

PARKING 
ANNUITY 

PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 

200.00 
337.00 
341.00 
540.39 
606.07 
200.00 
120.00 
126.18 
172.68 
400.00 
361.70 

129.75 
25.00 

677.26 
16,067.00 
1,801.60 
725.00 

1,908.32 
446.30 

1,109.01 
516.86 
250.00 
72.21 

216.34 
14.79 

1,609.05 
58.18 

550.00 
2,025.00 

14.96 
12.16 
30.33 8.00 | 
35.75 
17.68 

201.18 
4,666.67 
2,119.50 |] 
414.15 

181.00 

791.27 
185.06 
326.67 
173.33 
100.00 
14.50 

128.06 
3.30 

959.95 
9.90 

126.78 
1,016.66 

8.00 
7.49 

Zoning Application CZ-3065, Owner/Applicant: Owner/Applicant: Stuart Arnold; Location: 

South of the Southeast corner W. 43" St. and S. 61st West Ave. Chairman stated publication fee has 

been paid and hearing would proceed. Chairman asked if anyone was present other than the 

applicants and wished to speak. There was no one. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve 

and authorize execution by the Chairman, zoning as recommended by Tulsa Metropolitan Area 

Planning Commission. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 

184979) 


