Tuesday, May 28, 2002 - Continued				
020531	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA	PREMIUMS	200.00	
020531	COMMUNITY HEALTH FOUNDATION	CONTRIBUTIONS	337.00	
020531	NATIONWIDE ADVISORY SERVICES	NATIONWIDE IRA	341.00	
020531	ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC	S/T DISABILITY	540.39	
020531	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	606.07	
020531	LACRETA D REED	CHILD SUPPORT	200.00	
020531	DHS	CHILD SUPPORT	120.00	
020531	OKLAHOMA STUDENT LOAN	GARNISHMENTS	126.18	
020531	OKLAHOMA GUARANTEED LOAN	GARNISHMENTS	172.68	
020531	LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	400.00	
020531	J D MUSTAIN NEIGHBORHOOD	GARNISHMENTS	361.70	
	2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
215143	BFI WASTE SERVICES	RENTALS & LEASES	129.75	
216661	THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC	COMMUNICATION REPAIR	25.00	
216759	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	677.26	
020531	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT	PAYROLL	16,067.00	
020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	FED WH TAX	1,801.60	
020531	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	725.00	
020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	1,908.32	
020531 020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND	HI FICA TAX RETIREMENT	446.30 1,109.01	
020531	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP	1,109.01 516.86	
020531	NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)	250.00	
020531	HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS	PREMIUMS	72.21	
020531	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA	PREMIUMS	216.34	
020531	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	PREMIUMS	14.79	
020531	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	1,609.05	
020531	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	58.18	
020531	TULSA MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES		550.00	
020531	NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION		2,025.00	
020531	AMERICAN FAMILY, CANCER	PREMIUMS	14.96	
020531	AMERICAN FAMILY, ICU PLAN	PREMIUMS	12.16	
020531	LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO		30.33	
020531	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA	PREMIUMS	8.00	
020531 020531	YMCA	YMCA S/T DISABILITY	35.75	
020001	ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEMS, INC	S/T DISABILITY	17.68	
	02 LAW LIBRARY FUND	MICORI I ANDOLIO DVDENIO	001.10	
215261 020531	DEMCO LAW LIBRARY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS PAYROLL	201.18	
020531	LAW LIBRARY	PAYROLL	4,666.67 2,119.50	
020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FED	FED WH TAX	2,119.50 414.15	
020531	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	181.00	
020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	791.27	
020531	BANK ONE, DIR IRS-HIFICA		185.06	
020531	TULSA CO EMPL RETIRE FUND	RETIREMENT	326.67	
020531	LASALLE NATIONAL BANK	PEHP	173.33	
020531	NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION	PLAN 401(A)	100.00	
020531	HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INS	PREMIUMS	14.50	
020531	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OKLAHOMA	PREMIUMS	128.06	
020531	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY	PREMIUMS	3.30	
020531	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PREMIUMS	959.95	
020531	PRUDENTIAL INS, DISABILITY	PREMIUMS	9.90	
020531	J. DENNIS SEMLER	PARKING	126.78	
020531	NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION		1,016.66	
020531 020531	LEGAL CLUB OF AMERICA VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	8.00	
020551	VISION SERVICE FLAIN	FREMIONS	7.49	

Zoning Application CZ-3065, Owner/Applicant: Owner/Applicant: Stuart Arnold; Location: South of the Southeast corner W. 43rd St. and S. 61st West Ave. Chairman stated publication fee has been paid and hearing would proceed. Chairman asked if anyone was present other than the applicants and wished to speak. There was no one. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution by the Chairman, zoning as recommended by Tulsa Metropolitan Area Planning Commission. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 184979)